Entrance fee
Door

Raffle

Teas
Auction
Sponsorship

Hanging baskets

Total

Expenses
Prize money
Hall fees
Judges travel
Judges gifts
Apron

Total

Proceeds

WOOTTON COURTENAY FLOWER SHOW

Income 2023 | Income 2022 | Income 2019 | Income 2018

£79.80
£58.00
£267.00
£199.00
£159.00

£20.00

£782.80

2023

£33.10

£65.00

£0.00

£28.00

£126.10

£656.70

£86.50
£40.00
£126.00
£100.00
£197.00
£19.00

£568.50

2022
£46.30
£65.00
£10.00
£24.00
£19.00

£164.30

£404.20

£118.00
£50.00
£210.00
£110.00
£190.00
£0.00

£678.00

2019
£58.00
£65.00

£5.00
£20.00
£19.00

£167.00

£511.00

£88.00
£60.00
£187.00
£86.00
£188.00
£0.00

£609.00

2018
£49.00
£65.00

£5.00

£119.00

£490.00

Income 2017
£94.00
£56.00

£183.00
£63.00
£189.00
£0.00

£585.00

2017
£50.00
£65.00

£5.00

£120.00

£465.00

Income 2016
£74.00
£65.00

£117.00
£52.00
128.00
£0.00

£437.00

2016
£38.00
£65.00

£5.00

£108.00

£329.00

Income 2015 | Income 2014

£66.00
£53.00
£65.00
£33.00
£115.00
£65.00

£397.00

2015
£64.00
£65.00

£5.00

£134.00

£263.00

£57.20
£42.00
£52.00
£40.00
£126.00
£20.00

£337.20

2014
£88.50
£65.00

£153.50

£183.70



