WOOTTON COURTENAY FLOWER SHOW

	Income 2023	Income 2022	Income 2019	Income 2018	Income 2017	Income 2016	Income 2015	Income 2014
Entrance fee	£79.80	£86.50	£118.00	£88.00	£94.00	£74.00	£66.00	£57.20
Door	£58.00	£40.00	£50.00	£60.00	£56.00	£65.00	£53.00	£42.00
Raffle	£267.00	£126.00	£210.00	£187.00	£183.00	£117.00	£65.00	£52.00
Teas	£199.00	£100.00	£110.00	£86.00	£63.00	£52.00	£33.00	£40.00
Auction	£159.00	£197.00	£190.00	£188.00	£189.00	128.00	£115.00	£126.00
Sponsorship		£19.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£65.00	£20.00
Hanging baskets	£20.00							
Total	£782.80	£568.50	£678.00	£609.00	£585.00	£437.00	£397.00	£337.20
Expenses	2023	2022	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014
Prize money	£33.10	£46.30	£58.00	£49.00	£50.00	£38.00	£64.00	£88.50
Hall fees	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00
Judges travel	£0.00	£10.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00	
Judges gifts	£28.00	£24.00	£20.00					
Apron		£19.00	£19.00					
Total	£126.10	£164.30	£167.00	£119.00	£120.00	£108.00	£134.00	£153.50
Proceeds	£656.70	£404.20	£511.00	£490.00	£465.00	£329.00	£263.00	£183.70